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Area

Sale Types: RU,FW,PU,RW,TR,DS,SS,TS

PRODS

MBF

SAWLOG

MBF

POLES

LF 

PULP

MBF

PULP

TON

PRODS

PIECE

PRODS

CD

SAWLOG

TON
Total

PRODS

TON

$5,213

 352

$21,845

 10,200

$34,642

 3,593

$6,359,179
10

Priest Lake $6,209,224

 17,316  331

$1,880$110

 55  0

$0$84,947

 6,235

$1,320

 660

$5,395

 76

$0

 0

$10,933

 915

$8,010,926
20

Pend Oreille $7,966,951

 21,196  599

$2,995$0

 0  0

$0$24,296

 1,904

$356

 178

$1,411

 32

$0

 0

$435

 33

$2,673,636
22

Mica $2,656,630

 9,654  472

$3,260$0

 0  0

$0$10,537

 1,071

$1,363

 682

$94,273

 1,101

$0

 0

$49,905

 3,201

$15,780,022
30

St. Joe $13,149,720

 39,145  499

$2,495$9,598

 171  0

$0$2,466,884

 51,014

$7,148

 3,658

$48,001

 819

$1,490,678

 305,910

$32,756

 3,293

$15,745,112
40

Clearwater $13,971,058

 44,615  435

$4,350$4,700

 100  2

$25$193,544

 4,205

$0

 0

$77,854

 593

$0

 0

$27,554

 1,833

$10,887,292
41

Ponderosa $9,322,918

 23,096  578

$2,930$0

 0  6,040

$608$1,454,360

 29,209

$1,067

 395

$39,772

 511

$0

 0

$91,183

 5,733

$5,483,153
42

Maggie Creek $5,349,388

 14,117  271

$2,800$0

 0  10

$10$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$25

 3

$1,183,557
50

Payette Lakes $13,754

 81  811

$4,055$520

 123  0

$0$1,164,619

 35,299

$584

 1,168

$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$4,286,425
60

Southwest $0

 0  451

$2,255$0

 0  0

$0$4,284,170

 90,325

$0

 0
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Area

Sale Types: RU,FW,PU,RW,TR,DS,SS,TS

PRODS

MBF

SAWLOG

MBF

POLES

LF 

PULP

MBF

PULP

TON

PRODS

PIECE

PRODS

CD

SAWLOG

TON
Total

PRODS

TON

$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$145,325
80

Eastern $12,000

 175  122

$1,220$9,646

 1,754  300

$720$121,739

 13,255

$0

 0

$70,554,628

 316,110

$1,512,523

 18,603

$247,433

 169,393

$58,651,644
MBF, LF, Ton

Totals 

MBF Convert

Totals *
 169,393 1,405  18,603 238,989

*MBF Convert Totals includes LF, TON and CD values converted to MBF equivalent. PRODS/TON and PRODS/PIECE totals are not included in the calculated Total for MBF 

Convert Totals.

 3,484

$271,918

 3,484

 4,569

$28,240$24,573

 2,203

$1,363

 6,352 232,515

$9,805,095

 6,741

$11,838

 42,585  1,235  2,285


