Page 1 of 2

Run Date: 1/23/2020 Agency: Department of Lands

12 - HARVEST MEASURE & VALUE BY AREA 7/1/2018 TO 6/30/2019

Sale Types: RU,FW,PU,RW,TR,DS,SS,TS

Area		POLES LF	SAWLOG MBF	SAWLOG TON	PULP MBF	PULP TON	PRODS MBF	PRODS TON	PRODS CD	PRODS PIECE
Alea	Total			1011			- IVIDI			
10		10,200	17,316	6,235	3,593	660	352	55	331	0
Priest Lake	\$6,359,179	\$21,845	\$6,209,224	\$84,947	\$34,642	\$1,320	\$5,213	\$110	\$1,880	\$0
20		0	21,196	1,904	915	178	76	0	599	0
Pend Oreille	\$8,010,926	\$0	\$7,966,951	\$24,296	\$10,933	\$356	\$5,395	\$0	\$2,995	\$0
22		0	9,654	1,071	33	682	32	0	472	0
Mica	\$2,673,636	\$0	\$2,656,630	\$10,537	\$435	\$1,363	\$1,411	\$0	\$3,260	\$0
30		0	39,145	51,014	3,201	3,658	1,101	171	499	0
St. Joe	\$15,780,022	\$0	\$13,149,720	\$2,466,884	\$49,905	\$7,148	\$94,273	\$9,598	\$2,495	\$0
40		305,910	44,615	4,205	3,293	0	819	100	435	2
Clearwater	\$15,745,112	\$1,490,678	\$13,971,058	\$193,544	\$32,756	\$0	\$48,001	\$4,700	\$4,350	\$25
41		0	23,096	29,209	1,833	395	593	0	578	6,040
Ponderosa	\$10,887,292	\$0	\$9,322,918	\$1,454,360	\$27,554	\$1,067	\$77,854	\$0	\$2,930	\$608
42		0	14,117	0	5,733	0	511	0	271	10
Maggie Creek	\$5,483,153	\$0	\$5,349,388	\$0	\$91,183	\$0	\$39,772	\$0	\$2,800	\$10
		•	0.4	05.000	0	4.400	0	400	044	
50	¢4 402 EE7	0 \$0	81 ¢12.754	35,299	3 \$25	1,168	0 \$0	123	811	0 \$0
Payette Lakes	\$1,183,557	ΦО	\$13,754	\$1,164,619	Φ∠Ͻ	\$584	Φυ	\$520	\$4,055	φυ
60		0	0	90,325	0	0	0	0	451	0
Southwest	\$4,286,425	\$0	\$0	\$4,284,170	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$2,255	\$0

Run Date: 1/23/2020 Agency: Department of Lands

12 - HARVEST MEASURE & VALUE BY AREA 7/1/2018 TO 6/30/2019

Sale Types: RU,FW,PU,RW,TR,DS,SS,TS

Area	Total	POLES LF	SAWLOG MBF	SAWLOG TON	PULP MBF	PULP TON	PRODS MBF	PRODS TON	PRODS CD	PRODS PIECE
80	\$145,325	0	175	13,255	0	0	0	1,754	122	300
Eastern		\$0	\$12,000	\$121,739	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$9,646	\$1,220	\$720
MBF, LF, Ton	\$70,554,628	316,110	169,393	232,515	18,603	6,741	3,484	2,203	4,569	6,352
Totals		\$1,512,523	\$58,651,644	\$9,805,095	\$247,433	\$11,838	\$271,918	\$24,573	\$28,240	\$1,363
MBF Convert Totals *	238,989	1,405	169,393	42,585	18,603	1,235	3,484		2,285	

^{*}MBF Convert Totals includes LF, TON and CD values converted to MBF equivalent. PRODS/TON and PRODS/PIECE totals are not included in the calculated Total for MBF Convert Totals.